108 109
Type NE is a tapered plug that provides a closure where a large flange is required. A large flange helps in
dismounting and protects a surface around the threaded and inspection holes in automotive applications.
The product can be supplied with a vent hole if required. Some sizes are available in soft materials or high
temperature-resistant versions.
Protectors with Flange (NE)
NE range is recommended for protection of surfaces around the threaded and inspection holes in automotive
applications.
Applications:
Main features:
Ideal solution for threaded
& inspection holes
Suitable for
Automotive segment
Wide flange Made of
RECYCLE LDPE
Easy mounting
& dismounting
Properties
Standard colour: Red - Other colors may be available upon request
Standard material: RECYCLE LDPE
DBI Ref. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm Venthole QTY Bag/Box
NE0067A-AA 5,4 6,7 4,2 5,0 21,9 14,8 1000/20000
NE0078A-AA 6,8 7,9 5,3 6,3 17,0 9,0 1000/30000
NE0095A-AA 8,1 9,5 6,6 7,8 18,0 9,0 1000/25000
NE0128A-AA 11,4 12,5 10,2 11,1 21,8 9,9 1000/16000
NE0138A-AA 12,2 13,8 10,7 12,3 24,0 11,0 1000/12000
NE0161A-AA 14,3 16,1 12,7 14,5 25,7 11,8 1000/8000
NE0190A-AA 17,0 18,7 15,8 17,3 29,0 13,8 1000/6000
NE0202A-AA 17,8 20,2 16,3 18,8 30,0 14,0 500/11000
NE0202B-AA 17,8 20,2 16,3 18,8 30,0 14,0 x 500/11000
NE0224A-AA 20,2 22,4 18,9 20,9 33,0 15,0 500/9000
NE0229A-AA 20,3 22,9 18,9 20,9 40,0 15,0 500/6000
NE0257A-AA 24,0 25,7 22,7 24,2 37,0 13,8 500/7000
NE0272A-AA 24,9 27,2 23,7 25,7 40,0 13,8 500/2500
NE0306A-AA 27,9 30,6 25,6 28,9 42,2 13,9 250/2500
NE0314A-AA 29,6 31,4 28,2 30,0 44,0 15,8 250/3500
NE0334A-AA 31 33,4 29,5 31,9 48,0 17,3 250/3000
NE0395A-AA 37,0 39,9 35,4 38,6 54,0 16,5 250/2500
NE0410A-AA 38,5 41,0 36,2 39,7 60,0 18,3 250/2000
NE0419L-AA 39,3 42,2 38,2 40,8 56,0 19,7 x 200/2000
NE0447A-AA 41,7 44,7 39,2 42,8 67,9 16,3 100/1700
NE0451L-AA 41,5 45,1 39,6 43,2 70,0 19,6 x 100/1400
NE0480A-AA 45,6 48,0 43,5 45,9 62,4 18,7 100/1500
NE0516A-AA 49,3 51,6 47,3 50,2 64,0 18,7 100/700
NE0543A-AA 51,3 54,3 49,9 52,8 74,5 19,6 100/1000
NE0567A-AA 52,5 56,2 50,1 54,4 75,4 19,3 100/1100
NE0567B-AA 52,5 56,2 50,1 54,4 75,4 19,3 x 100/1100
NE0567L-AA 52,5 56,2 50,1 54,4 75,4 19,3 100/1100
NE0636A-AA 60,0 63,6 58,4 61,7 83,3 19,2 100/800
NE0730A-AA 66,8 72,8 64,9 70,9 100,0 20,6 50/600